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Monday, March 26, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Hearing before the City Council for March 26, 2018 for the vacation of the alley between
Sinto Ave and Sharp Ave, from South Riverton Ave to Helena St; and the east 15 feet of
South Riverton Ave from Sinto Ave to Sharp Ave, in the City of Spokane from owners
having an interest in real estate abutting the above right-of-way. (RES 2018-0015)

Monday, April 2, 2018
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, April 2, 2018, has been canceled.

Monday, April 9, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, April 16, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, April 23, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, April 30, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Intertie agreement with the City of Medical Lake to supply water in the event of shortages
and emergency needs—$100,000 Revenue. (OPR 2017-0726) (Deferred from March 5,
2018, Agenda)
b. Hearing before the City Council for April 30, 2018 for the vacation of the portions of Erie
Street identified in Exhibit “A” as requested by the City. (RES 2018-0023)

Monday, May 7, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, May 14, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, May 21, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, May 29, 2018
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, May 29, 2018, has been canceled in the recognized
observance of the Memorial Day Holiday.

Monday, June 4, 2018
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




